
LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Hankook Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

D2 (Formula Cars) Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 2 FINAL CLASSIFICATION - Overall 2022.04.09-10.
Verseny 2 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 999 PÉNZES Attila AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-316 E2-2.0 13 25:30.330 1:42.400

2 46 MAGYAR János HUN Magyar Racing Team Formula Master E2-2.0 E-2.0 13 25:32.719 2.389 1:42.891

3 12 RICHERT David CAN Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-309 F3 13 26:06.526 36.196 1:45.598

4 123 PETROPOULOS Andre DEU Team Hoffmann Racing Formula Renault FR 13 26:13.796 43.466 1:46.922

5 5 LOVATI Tommaso ITA Lema Racing Tatuus T014 F4 Trophy 13 26:18.304 47.974 1:47.634

6 17 SZABÓ Nikolas SVK Ideal Line&Performance / Gend Tatuus T014 F4 E-2.0 13 26:54.675 1:24.345 1:51.133

7 10 IANNACCONE Luca ITA Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-308 F3 13 27:00.655 1:30.325 1:49.806

8 13 TODTENHAUPT Philipp AUT Speed Center Team Dallara F-317 F3 13 27:08.258 1:37.928 1:50.775

9 122 GROER Norbert Dr. AUT Team Hoffmann Racing Formula Renault FR 13 27:16.956 1:46.626 1:51.909

10 33 KOVÁCS Ádám HUN HF Racing Team Formula Renault FR FR 13 27:17.409 1:47.079 1:52.439

11 15 TAPINOS Daniel GRC Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-308 F3 12 24:15.290 1 Lap 1:46.036

12 88 HAYEK Nicolas CHE Speed Center Team Formula Renault FR 11 23:25.580 2 Laps 1:51.949

13 212 BRAJNIK Paolo SRB NV Racing Dallara F-308 E2-2.0 11 26:33.300 2 Laps 1:38.918

NC 63 BERTA Benjámin HUN Solution Racing SE Dallara F314 F3 E-2.0 0.000 13 Laps

CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Best Tm Diff Gap
1 999 PÉNZES Attila AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-316 E2-2.0 13 25:30.330 1:42.400

2 46 MAGYAR János HUN Magyar Racing Team Formula Master E2-2.0 E-2.0 13 25:32.719 1:42.891

3 5 LOVATI Tommaso ITA Lema Racing Tatuus T014 F4 Trophy 13 26:18.304 1:47.634

4 17 SZABÓ Nikolas SVK Ideal Line&Performance / Gend Tatuus T014 F4 E-2.0 13 26:54.675 1:51.133

5 10 IANNACCONE Luca ITA Franz Wöss Racing Dallara F-308 F3 13 27:00.655 1:49.806

6 13 TODTENHAUPT Philipp AUT Speed Center Team Dallara F-317 F3 13 27:08.258 1:50.775

7 122 GROER Norbert Dr. AUT Team Hoffmann Racing Formula Renault FR 13 27:16.956 1:51.909

8 33 KOVÁCS Ádám HUN HF Racing Team Formula Renault FR FR 13 27:17.409 1:52.439

9 212 BRAJNIK Paolo SRB NV Racing Dallara F-308 E2-2.0 11 26:33.300 1:38.918

NC 63 BERTA Benjámin HUN Solution Racing SE Dallara F314 F3 E-2.0 0.000

Announcement(s) / Megjegyzés(ek):

#212 Time penalty +20s - Stewards decision No.37.

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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